
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

43.79

TTGSC 8/13/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson10 43.79

8001 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Heather Witt NQ 35.26



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsTTGSC 8/13/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Rigo Miniature Poodle Lisa Cox NQ NT

12013 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ NT

12012 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ 38.32



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.56

TTGSC 8/13/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt10 31.56

16015 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall7 41.89

16007 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano3 53.67

16036 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 40.1

16014 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 50.31



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

36.26

TTGSC 8/13/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20009 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales10 36.26

20035 Bennie Border Collie Lynn Horrigan9 39.28

20043 MeMe Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist7 46.8

20010 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20042 Rose Irish Red and White Setter Mary Fitzsimmons NQ NT

20006 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 33.6

20011 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 41.69

20002 Brodie All American Hillary Reavis NQ 44.22



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

33.26

TTGSC 8/13/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan10 33.26

24013 Valur Saluki Christine Klein5 47.26

24007 Kyra Gordon Setter Leslie Watkins NQ NT

24008 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ NT

24012 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ NT

24014 Zeke All American Alice Smith NQ 39 

24006 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 41.05

24015 Kaiser All American Mary Fitzsimmons NQ 45.1



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsTTGSC 8/13/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 40.96



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsTTGSC 8/13/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Eli English Cocker Spaniel Donna Kiuru NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsTTGSC 8/13/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 41.97

16021 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 45.57



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsTTGSC 8/13/17

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TTGSC 8/13/17

134

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Keeva Cardigan Welsh Corgi Patricia Lalli95 47.63 2.813



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TTGSC 8/13/17

134

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TTGSC 8/13/17

137

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Rose Irish Red and White Setter Mary Fitzsimmons95 51.03 2.685

20043 MeMe Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 43.01 3.185

20041 Arabella Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 50.42 2.717



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGSC 8/13/17

137

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Hunter German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Donna Cupka NQ 69.95 1.959



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TTGSC 8/13/17

151

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 98.15 1.538



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGSC 8/13/17

155

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Boost Shetland Sheepdog Erin Schaefer NQ 39.23 3.951



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TTGSC 8/13/17

159

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ 59.69 2.664



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGSC 8/13/17

159

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald100 55.05 2.888

24007 Kyra Gordon Setter Leslie Watkins90 58.31 2.727

24018 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan NQ 71.05 2.238



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 8/13/17

171

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Heather Witt NQ 45.77 3.736



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 8/13/17

171

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Rigo Miniature Poodle Lisa Cox NQ 81.95 2.087



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGSC 8/13/17

176

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Magic Miniature American 
Shepherd

Kristen Lumnah NQ 90.3 1.949



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TTGSC 8/13/17

181

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone NQ 53.79 3.365

20002 Brodie All American Hillary Reavis NQ 57.63 3.141



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGSC 8/13/17

181

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ NT

24011 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 50.33 3.596



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 8/13/17

171

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 57.14 2.993

8003 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin NQ 68.51 2.496



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 8/13/17

171

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 41.78 4.093

12005 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 49.73 3.439

12006 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 51.74 3.305

12004 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 55.95 3.056

12013 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ NT

12020 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 50.61 3.379



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGSC 8/13/17

176

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 48.23 3.649

16015 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall100 49.93 3.525

16036 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 50.7 3.471

16012 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook100 52.22 3.370

16014 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT

16009 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 44.13 3.988

16010 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 48.19 3.652

16006 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 57.57 3.057

16035 Amber Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 58.07 3.031

16011 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 68.57 2.567

16007 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 71.13 2.474



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TTGSC 8/13/17

181

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 46.71 3.875

20035 Bennie Border Collie Lynn Horrigan100 48.7 3.717

20007 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 50.84 3.560

20009 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales100 50.97 3.551

20036 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 60.55 2.989

20010 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 42.76 4.233

20006 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 43.75 4.137

20004 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 47.84 3.783

20011 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 55.17 3.281

20037 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 60.59 2.987

20014 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 64.88 2.79



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TTGSC 8/13/17

181

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Zeke All American Alice Smith100 51.17 3.537

24017 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 51.48 3.516

24006 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 54.91 3.296

24016 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 57.81 3.131

24002 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere100 58.33 3.103

24013 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 63.22 2.863

24015 Kaiser All American Mary Fitzsimmons NQ 63.87 2.834



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TTGSC 8/13/17

137

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Frolic Collie Joany White NQ 82.72 1.656



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TTGSC 8/13/17

155

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Eli English Cocker Spaniel Donna Kiuru NQ NT

12015 Skye Australian Shepherd Kimberly Fulton NQ 75.54 2.052



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TTGSC 8/13/17

159

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Teak Chesapeake Bay Retriever Constance Glore NQ 50.92 3.123

16030 Zhora Collie Rebecca Kay NQ 84.78 1.875



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TTGSC 8/13/17

181

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Keeley Irish Setter Melissa Suter NQ 54.43 3.325

20029 Lucy Bullmastiff Steve Krulish NQ 77.51 2.335



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

TTGSC 8/13/17

171

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 49.64 3.445

4005 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 59.84 2.858

4003 Rascal Scottish Terrier John McNabney NQ 86.54 1.976



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TTGSC 8/13/17

171

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 72.79 2.349

8008 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 47.61 3.592

8004 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 54.56 3.134



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TTGSC 8/13/17

176

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 56.59 3.110

12009 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 55.06 3.197



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TTGSC 8/13/17

181

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 41.34 4.378

16022 Quay Australian Shepherd Lyn Scribner100 46.25 3.914

16021 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 47.3 3.827

16020 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 54.37 3.329

16038 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 56.82 3.185

16037 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ 70.54 2.566

16027 Demanda Collie Rebecca Kay NQ 74.6 2.426



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TTGSC 8/13/17

181

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz100 52.28 3.462

20018 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 56.34 3.213

20016 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 63.92 2.832

20021 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 71.1 2.546

20022 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy NQ 41.52 4.359

20017 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 61.65 2.936



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

TTGSC 8/13/17

120

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Keeva Cardigan Welsh Corgi Patricia Lalli100 34.96 3.432



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TTGSC 8/13/17

122

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Arabella Dalmatian Tod Hebert95 32.7 3.731



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TTGSC 8/13/17

122

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Hunter German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Donna Cupka NQ 38.12 3.200

24010 BB Gun German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Joe Mscisz NQ 52.7 2.315



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TTGSC 8/13/17

125

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Rigo Miniature Poodle Lisa Cox94 45.29 2.76

12012 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ 32.81 3.81

12014 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 53.39 2.341



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TTGSC 8/13/17

132

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ NT

20002 Brodie All American Hillary Reavis NQ 27.89 4.733

20042 Rose Irish Red and White Setter Mary Fitzsimmons NQ 38.55 3.424



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TTGSC 8/13/17

132

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald100 37.75 3.497

24007 Kyra Gordon Setter Leslie Watkins NQ 42.15 3.132

24018 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan NQ 56.75 2.326



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TTGSC 8/13/17

148

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Heather Witt NQ 31.65 4.676



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TTGSC 8/13/17

154

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Magic Miniature American 
Shepherd

Kristen Lumnah NQ NT

16028 Boost Shetland Sheepdog Erin Schaefer NQ 31.17 4.941



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGSC 8/13/17

159

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ 39.1 4.066

24011 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 42.81 3.714



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TTGSC 8/13/17

148

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 50.63 2.923

8003 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin NQ 58.24 2.541



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TTGSC 8/13/17

148

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 27.53 5.376

12025 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 29.24 5.062

12004 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 40.85 3.623

12006 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 40.86 3.622

12013 Sydney English Cocker Spaniel Faith Grogan NQ NT

12005 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 36.58 4.046



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TTGSC 8/13/17

154

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer100 30.6 5.033

16009 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 32.71 4.708

16008 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 33.35 4.618

16015 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall100 33.98 4.532

16006 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 35.41 4.349

16012 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook100 38.74 3.975

16035 Amber Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 39.13 3.936

16036 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka100 42.65 3.611

16011 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 61.74 2.494



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TTGSC 8/13/17

159

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 30.86 5.152

20009 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales100 33.77 4.708

20037 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 39.85 3.99

20011 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ NT

20007 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 35.99 4.418

20004 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 36.05 4.411

20035 Bennie Border Collie Lynn Horrigan NQ 38.07 4.177

20025 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone NQ 39.36 4.04

20038 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 40.48 3.928

20036 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 43.7 3.638

20010 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 45.8 3.472

20014 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 56.97 2.791



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGSC 8/13/17

159

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Zeke All American Alice Smith100 38.4 4.141

24016 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez NQ NT

24017 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 38.58 4.121

24006 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 40.94 3.884

24015 Kaiser All American Mary Fitzsimmons NQ 52.05 3.055

24002 Dolly Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 53.23 2.987



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TTGSC 8/13/17

122

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Frolic Collie Joany White NQ 73.39 1.662



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGSC 8/13/17

129

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Skye Australian Shepherd Kimberly Fulton100 41.57 3.103

12010 Eli English Cocker Spaniel Donna Kiuru NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TTGSC 8/13/17

132

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Zhora Collie Rebecca Kay NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TTGSC 8/13/17

132

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Lucy Bullmastiff Steve Krulish NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TTGSC 8/13/17

159

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Keeley Irish Setter Melissa Suter NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

TTGSC 8/13/17

148

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 36.66 4.037

4005 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 45.88 3.226

4004 Double Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin NQ 56.42 2.623

4003 Rascal Scottish Terrier John McNabney NQ 69.01 2.145



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TTGSC 8/13/17

148

TarTan Gordon Setter Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 37.46 3.951

8005 Taffy All American Rebecca Kay100 44.47 3.328

8004 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 38.5 3.844

8006 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 61.11 2.422



Preferred Masters
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12009 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington100 36.83 4.181

12007 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 40.04 3.846
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16025 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 29.98 5.304

16020 Dazzle Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson100 32.86 4.839

16021 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 35 4.543

16038 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 45.88 3.466

16022 Quay Australian Shepherd Lyn Scribner NQ 34.24 4.644

16027 Demanda Collie Rebecca Kay NQ 47.38 3.356

16037 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ 58.81 2.704
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20018 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 39.41 4.035

20016 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 49.08 3.24

20019 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 42.19 3.769

20021 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen NQ 55.73 2.853


